Goondiwindi Saturday 9 April, 2016

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 LANDMARK/SCHOFIELDS QTIS BenchMark 50 Handicap

1000 metres QTIS: $12500, Non QTIS: $5000

01
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13
14

01

02

03
04
05
06

07
08

09
10
11

Destined for War(Wayne Baker)

Snow Robin(Michael Nolan)

Whispering Wings(Garry
Schwenke)

Kooragan Lane(Wayne Baker)
Montague Clan(Peter Sinclair)
Teemolton(Max Smith)
Coconut Bay(Ken Waller)

Dangerous Danica(Tom Dougall)

Ibelieveicanfly(Patrick Sexton)

Whatever Miss(Bradley Hudson)

Charzooka(John Byrne)

Barntown(Sheree Mcewan)
(EM)Airmass(Peter R Clarke)

(EM)Punk Star(Charles
Kirkegaard)

B&W RURAL Maiden Plate
1000 metres

Belem Grey(Tony Sears)
Man Overboard(Gary Maroney)

Gold Search(Tom Dougall)
Hammerack(Tom Dougall)
Girls Giggle(Ken Dowling)
Here Comes Holly(John Byrne)

Mrs Boole(Bradley Hudson)
Naturallyblond(Craig Smith)

Sealegs Lilly(Sheree Mcewan)
Smart Craft(Norm Hilton)
Miss Bonnie(Wayne Baker)

$7500

Ms Hannah
English
Ms Natalie
Morton

Terry Treichel
Lee Attard

Shannon
Apthorpe
Nathan Evans

Brendon
Newport

Ms Emily Cass

Wayne
O'Connell

Trent Germaine

Brendon
Newport

Wayne
O'Connell

Nathan Evans
Terry Treichel
Jason Missen

Ms Hannah
English
Trent Germaine

Ms Natalie
Morton

Shaun Bayliss
Lee Attard

01:50PM

13
8

11

12

10

14

02:30PM

11

10

13

61.0
60.0

60.0

59.0
59.0
59.0
58.0

58.0
58.0

58.0
56.5

55.0
56.5
55.0

58.5

58.5

58.0
58.0
56.5
56.5

56.5
56.5

56.5
56.5
56.0

12

13
14

Witsista(Ken Waller)

(EM)Dear Mary(Peter R Clarke)

(EM)Flamboyant Miss(Wayne
Baker)

Shannon
Apthorpe

Ms Emily Cass

HAYES SPRAYING BenchMark 60 Handicap

1200 metres

01
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04

05

06
07

08
09
10

KENWAY & CLARK/BROWN & HURLEY GOONDIWINDI PICNI(

One Double(Peter Sinclair)

Favorite Shadow(Shane Essery)

Le Max(Max Smith)
Talking Nonsense(Craig Smith)

Jai's Luck(Jason Judge)

Lake Argyle(Dale Murray)
Paradise Pink(Michael Nolan)

Tin's Pocket(Bradley Hudson)
Cover Up(Gary Thwaite)

Fields of Oxley(Sheree Mcewan)

CUP OPEN Handicap

1400 metres

01

02

03
04
05

06
07

08

Oggie(Scott Rodgers)

More of the Zaim(Sheree
Mcewan)

Free Billy(Peter Sinclair)
Pull No Punches(Peter Sinclair)
Barcelona Bound(Craig Smith)

More Leverage(Les Clarke)
I'm No Ruby(Peter Kings)

Azzalin(Theresa Lennon)

$7500

$10000

Terry Treichel

Ms Natalie
Morton

Lee Attard
Shannon
Apthorpe

Ms Hannah
English
Jason Missen

Wayne
O'Connell

Trent Germaine

Nathan Evans
Shaun Bayliss

Ms Hannah
English
Shaun Bayliss

Terry Treichel
Nathan Evans

Ms Natalie
Morton

Lee Attard

Shannon
Apthorpe

Trent Germaine

NUDGEE COLLEGE BenchMark 50 Handicap

1400 metres

01

It's All Irish(Donald Baker)

$7500

Lee Attard

3

14
12

03:10PM

03:50PM

3

04:35PM

1

56.0

56.5
56.5

60.0
57.5

57.0
56.5

56.0

56.0
56.0

55.0
55.0
55.0

60.0

57.5

57.0
56.5
56.0

55.0
55.0

55.0

61.5
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03
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06

07
08
09
10
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12
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14

15

Lucks In(Glenn Richardson)

Crossbite(Joe Gleeson)
Iownaprince(Craig Smith)

Khaptivata(Craig Smith)
Canid (NZ)(Glenn Richardson)

Ganado Express(Peter R Clarke)
Perzero(Ken Waller)

Black Salt(Ronald Morris)
Toucan Ukelele(Sheree Mcewan)
Wardeh(Bradley Hudson)
Aiming High(Julie Weidemann)

(EM)Total Surprise(Jack Brown)

(EM)Destiny's Desire(Sheree
Mcewan)

(EM)Wungong Sax(Garry
Osborne)

Ms Grace
Willoughby

Jason Missen

Shannon
Apthorpe
Ms Natalie
Morton

Ms Hannah
English

Trent Germaine
Nathan Evans
Terry Treichel
Shaun Bayliss
Ms Emily Cass

Wayne
O'Connell

7
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61.0

59.5
59.5

59.0

58.5

58.5
58.0
56.5
56.5
56.0
55.0

56.0
55.0

55.0




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




